
A. List of Financial Creditors in the matter of Drishti India Limited 

S. No. Name of Financial 
Creditor 

Principal 
Claimed 

Interest 
claimed 

Total  
Amount  
Claimed (Rs.) 

Date of 
receipt of 
Claim 

Amount 
admitted 
(Rs.) 

Remarks 

1. Renu Meena 1,90,00,000 18,00,23,170 19,90,23,170 11-Nov-21 5,74,73,028 Admitted  
Total 1,90,00,000 18,00,23,170 19,90,23,170 

 
5,74,73,028  

 

 


